Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process?

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

Which country is situated int he East of Pakistan

When did Pakistan get independence?

Nehru Report accepted the following demand:

Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?

Who proposed the title Quaid-i-Azam for Muhammad Ali Jinnah.

When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in

Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.Which
Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.

Name the Headquarter of AJ&K

What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?

Answers Choice

A. Representative Act<br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>

B. Pakistan Act<br style="box-sizing:
border-box;"><br>

C. independence Act<br style="box-
sizing: border-box;"><br>

D. <span style="font-weight:
700;">0Objective Resolution</span>

A. Cabinet Mission plan

B. Cripps Mission Proposals
C. Wavel plan

D. June 3rd Plan

A. China

B. Iran

C. Afghanistan
D. India

A. August 14, 1947
B. June 3, 1940

C. March 23, 1940
D. August 15, 1947

A. Separate provinces of North-West
frontier and Sindh

. Separate Electrote

Both

. By saints

By Uemas

. By Merchants

. By Muslim occupiers

. Maulana Shibli

Allama Igbal

Maulana Mazhar du din

. Maulana Muhammad Ali Jauhr

January, 1918
January, 1920
. January, 1921
. January, 1922

Muhammad Ali Johar
William Archbold

Sir Morison

. Ziauddin Ahmed

1867
1868
1869
1870

Tansen

Blass khan
Lal khan
Ameer Khusro

OOW» DOWP UOUP UOW» DOWE DOB> OB

. Muhammad Abdullah
Ch. Haroon
Muhammad Malik

. Sajawal Khan

Poonch
. Muzaffarabad

. Islamabad
Srinagar

. Parliamentary
. Presidential

. Unitary

. Dictatorial

Uow> U0 WPr "Towmp


https://pakmcqs.com/pak-study-mcqs/what-document-was-firstly-drafted-to-give-pace-to-constitution-making-process

15

16

17

18

19

20

Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.

What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.

When the Lucknow pact was signed/

Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

oOow» UOOwrPr TOOwp

DOow» DOWP O

. March 12, 1947
. March 12, 1948

. March 12, 1950
. Mukhtar Ahmed

. Hassan Ali
. Abdus Hayee

. December, 1915
. August 1916

. March ,1917

. Simla Deputation
. Tehreek-i-khilafat

1942
1943

1945

1911
1912

. 1914



