

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What document was firstly drafted to give pace to constitution making process?	A. Representative Act br style="box-sizing: border-box,"> br Pakistan Act br style="box-sizing: border-box,"> c. independence Act br style="box-sizing: border-box,"> c. span style="font-weight: 700;">Objective Resolution/span>
2	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
3	Which country is situated int he East of Pakistan	A. China B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. India
4	When did Pakistan get independence?	A. August 14, 1947 B. June 3, 1940 C. March 23, 1940 D. August 15, 1947
5	Nehru Report accepted the following demand:	A. Separate provinces of North-West frontier and Sindh B. Separate Electrote C. Both
6	Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?	A. By saints B. By Ulemas C. By Merchants D. By Muslim occupiers
7	Who proposed the title Quaid-i-Azam for Muhammad Ali Jinnah.	A. Maulana Shibli B. Allama Iqbal C. Maulana Mazhar du din D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Jauhr
8	When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?	A. January, 1918 B. January, 1920 C. January, 1921 D. January, 1922
9	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
10	Sir Syed Ahmed went to England with his son in	A. 1867 B. 1868 C. 1869 D. 1870
11	Who is the famous musician of the Muslim Era?	A. Tansen B. Blass khan C. Lal khan D. Ameer Khusro
12	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore. Which Muslim student was martyred during a Movement against the Punjab Government.	A. Muhammad Abdullah B. Ch. Haroon C. Muhammad Malik D. Sajawal Khan
13	Name the Headquarter of AJ&K	A. Poonch B. Muzaffarabad C. Islamabad D. Srinagar
14	What system of government was introduced under 1973 constitution?	A. Parliamentary B. Presidential C. Unitary D. Dictatorial

15	Liaqat Ali Khan presented the objectives Resolution on.	A. March 12, 194/ B. March 12, 1948 C. March 12, 1949 D. March 12, 1950
16	What was the real name of Pir of Manki Sharif.	A. Mukhtar Ahmed B. Amin ul Hasnat C. Hassan Ali D. Abdus Hayee
17	When the Lucknow pact was signed/	A. December, 1915 B. August 1916 C. December, 1916 D. March ,1917
18	Jinnah was the pricipal architect of:	A. Lucknow pact B. Simla Deputation C. Tehreek-i-khilafat
19	The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?	A. 1942 B. 1943 C. 1944 D. 1945
20	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914